A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A2
A2.75

PR
EC
IS
IO
N
 S
LID
E
SE
RI
ES
 S
13
DIMENSIONS
Code Ø LT B C D E F G I J K MA pf ØA ps L M O P Q R S
 W1471063...* 6 31 19 18 10 39 38 5.5 2.9 7.5 15 M3 5 2 4.5 9 14.5 N/2 8 9 15 10
 W1471103...* 10 35 23 20 12.5 47 46 7.5 4 9 18 M4 6 2 4.5 11 15.5 N/2 11 11 19 12
 W1471163...* 16 42 27 25 12.5 53.5 52.5 10 3.75 10 26 M4 7 3 7.5 16 19 N/2 14 16 24 12
 W1471203...* 20 52.5 34 32 15 64.5 63.5 11 4.5 10.5 34 M5 9 3 7.5 20 23 N/2 14 20 31 15
Ø Stroke A N H NF
6 10 14 10 42 2
25 30 30 62 2
10 10 14 10 49 2
25 30 30 69 2
16 10 20 10 58 2
25 40 30 78 2
50 60 25 98 3
20 10 20 10 64 2
25 40 30 84 2
50 70 25 104 3+ = ADD THE STROKE
Ø T U V W X Y ØL pn ML DL
6 5 9 16 10.5 18 19 6 3.5 M4 4
10 5 13 20 13 20 23 7.5 4.5 M5 5
16 10 17 25 17 25 27 7.5 4.5 M5 5
20 10 20 32 20 32 34 9.5 7.5 M6 6
* Enter the stroke in mm (e.g. Ø 6 stroke 10=W1471063010)
Standard strokes:
Bore Ø 6        ->    10; 25 mm
Bore Ø 10      ->    10; 25 mm
Bore Ø 16      ->    10; 25; 50 mm